IEC Inlet Filters         FB series
General purpose modules
A comprehensive range of chassis mount IEC 60320
inlet power entry modules housed in a compact and
lightweight enclosure.
Offers a low cost form of protection from mains borne
interference in applications such as business, consumer,
medical equipment, VDU`s, computers, vending

  to case.
Code I
R
(A)
L
(mH)
Cx
(µF)
Cy
(pF)
I
L
(mA)
Circ
Diag
FBNAB2100ZE200 6 2x0.5 0.01 2x2700 2x0.25 A
FBNAB2470ZA100 1 2x2.8 0.047 2x2200 2x0.2 A
FBNAB2470ZB000 1 2x10 0.047 2x2500 2x0.23 A
FBNAB2470ZD000 3 2x2.5 0.047 2x2500 2x0.23 A
FBNAB2470ZF000 6 2x1 0.047 2x2500 2x0.23 A
FBNAB2470ZG110 10 2x0.13 0.047 2x2200 2x0.2 A
FBNAB2680CZ300 3 2x1 0.068 2x3300 2x0.3 B
FBNAB2680ZB000 1 2x10 0.068 2x2500 2x0.23 A
FBNAB2680ZD000 3 2x2.5 0.068 2x2500 2x0.23 A
FBNAB2680ZF000 6 2x1 0.068 2x2500 2x0.23 A
FBNAB3100BZ000 1 2x10 0.01 2x2500 2x0.23 B
FBNAB3100DZ000 3 2x2.5 0.01 2x2500 2x0.23 B
FBNAB3100FZ000 6 2x1 0.01 2x2500 2x0.23 B
FBNAB3100HZ420 3 2x6 0.01 2x150 2x0.014 B
* other variants on request
Electrical Specifi cations
Rated voltage (V
R